HST-3000
Option for DSL Services
Key Features • All-in-one DSL tester
• Complete copper testing including DVOM, TDR, Wideband TIMS
and Resistive Fault Location
• ADSL over POTS, ADSL over ISDN and G.SHDSL support with
xTU-C/R modem emulation
• All layer testing of the network including DSL, ATM, PPP and IP

7
HST-3000 DSL SERVICES OPTION
Ordering Information
Mainframes
HST3000-NG HST-3000 Mainframe without Copper (Color)
HST3000-NG-BW HST-3000 Mainframe without Copper Testing (B&W)
HST3000C-NG HST-3000 Copper Mainframe (Color)
HST3000C-NG-BW HST-3000 Copper Mainframe (B&W)
Available SIMs (Modules)
HST3000-4WLL 4-wire local loop SIM
HST3000-AR2A-T1 ADSL2+ T1 (ATU-R, Annex A) SIM
HST3000-AR2A ADSL1/2/2+ (ATU-R, Annex A) SIM
HST3000-AR2B ADSL1/2/2+ (ATU-R, Annex B) SIM
HST3000-AR2B-T1 ADSL2+ T1 (ATU-R, Annex B) SIM
HST3000-ARB Annex B ATU-R SIM
HST3000-ARCA ATU-R/C dual mode SIM, AoPOTS SIM
HST3000-ARCB ATU-R/C dual mode SIM, AoISDN SIM
HST3000-ARCE ADSL (ATU-R) SIM
HST3000-BLK Blank SIM
HST-BRA ETSI (Euro) ISDN BRA SIM
HST3000-BRI ISDN BRI SIM
HST3000-CAR Copper (ATU-R) SIM
HST3000-CAR2A ADSL1/2/2+ with Copper (ATU-R, Annex A) SIM
HST3000-CAR2A-T1 Copper, ADSL2+ T1 (ATU-R, Annex A) SIM
HST3000-CAR2B ADSL1/2/2+ with Copper (ATU-R, Annex B) SIM
HST3000-CAR2B-T1 Copper, ADSL2+ T1 (ATU-R, Annex B) SIM
HST3000-CARB Annex B Copper/ATU-R SIM
HST3000-CARCA Copper and ATU-R/C dual mode SIM, AoPOTS
HST3000-CARCB Copper and ATU-R/C dual mode SIM, AoISDN
HST3000-CARCE Copper and ATU-R (Annex A) SIM, CE marked
HST3000-CSHHV G.SHDSL, 380V SPAN, DVOM SIM
HST3000-CSH4 Copper, 4-wire G.SHDSL (STU-R/C, Annex A/B) SIM
HST3000-CSHCE G.SHDSL and Copper SIM
HST3000-CT1 T1 and Copper SIM
HST3000-CU Dual T/R/G interface to copper test SIM
HST3000-CUCE Copper only SIM, CE marked
HST3000-CUVDSL-CNXT VDSL and Copper with Connexant Chipset SIM
HST3000-CUVDSL-IK VDSL and Copper with Ikanos Chipset SIM
HST3000-CUVDSL-INF VDSL and Copper with Infineon Aware Chipset SIM
HST3000-DC Datacom SIM
HST3000-E1 E1 SIM
HST3000-E1-DC E1/Datacom SIM
HST3000-ETH 10/100/1000 Ethernet SIM
HST-GSH G.SHDSL SIM
HST3000-GSHCE 2-wire G.SHDSL SIM
HST3000-T1 Dual Tx/Rx bantam T1 interface and T1 SIM
HST3000-T3 Dual Tx/Rx bantam T1 interface, and dual Rx/single Tx BNC DS3 interface/and DS3 SIM
HST3000-VDSL-CNXT VDSL with with Connexant Chipset SIM
HST3000-VDSL-CNXT-WB2 VDSL and Copper (up to 30 MHz) with Connexant Chipset SIM
HST3000-VDSL-IK VDSL with Ikanos Chipset SIM
HST3000-VDSL-IK-WB2 VDSL and Copper (up to 30 MHz) with Ikanos Chipset SIM
HST3000-VDSL-INF VDSL with Infineon Aware Chipset SIM
HST3000-VDSL-INF-WB2 VDSL and Copper (up to 30 MHz) with Infineon Aware Chipset SIM
HST3000-WB2 Wideband 2 (up to 30 MHz) Copper Test SIM
NORTH AMERICA
TEL: 1 866 228 3762
FAX: +1 301 353 9216
Test & Measurement Regional Sales
LATIN AMERICA
TEL: +55 11 5503 3800
FAX: +55 11 5505 1598
ASIA PACIFIC
TEL: +852 2892 0990
FAX: +852 2892 0770
EMEA
TEL: +49 7121 86 2222
FAX: +49 7121 86 1222
HST-3000 DSL SERVICES OPTION
Specifications
Software Options
HST3000-BLUETOOTH Bluetooth® wireless software option
HST3000-DSL2 ADSL2 and ADSL2+ software option